TransNet NZ Ltd
0800 442 182  |  +64 9 274 3340
sales@transnet.co.nz  |  www.transnet.co.nz
33 6 in 1 multifunction pliers
33 Multifunctional pliers for electrical installation; to grip flat and
round material, for bending, deburring, cutting cable, stripping
& crimping end sleeves (ferrules)
33 Smooth surfaces near the tips grip single cores without
damage; serrated gripping surfaces & pipe grip for gripping
flat and round material
33 Clear-cut outside edge of jaw for working on flush-mounted
junction boxes & deburring feed-through holes
33 Stripping holes for conductors of 0.75-1.5 mm² & 2.5 mm²
33 Crimp die for wire-end ferrules 0.5-2.5 mm²
33 Cable shears with (induction-hardened) precision cutting edges
for copper & aluminium cables up to 5x2.5mm² / dia. 15mm
33 Slim dimensions for easy access
33 Bolted joint: precise, zero backlash operation of pliers
33 High-grade special tool steel, forged, multi stage oil-hardened
33 VDE Tested
 Combination jaw. Serrated
gripping and smooth sections
for looping, forming, pulling
and twisting.  Chrome plated
for long life
Cable shear for cu/al
cable up to 15mm Ø
Nut and pipe grip Bolted
hinge joint
2-Component handle with hard and soft surfaces.
Greater handle grip in difficult working conditions
End-ferrule crimper
from 0.5mm–2.5mm²
VDE Hand
stop guard
Slim profile handle design
Inbuilt wire stripper from
0.7mm – 2.5mm²
‘6in1’ MULTIFUNCTION PLIERS
KP1386200 - 200MM
KP1386200
Cutting capacity copper cable,
multiple-stranded (diameter) 2.8 mm
Cutting capacity copper cable,
multiple-stranded 2.2 mm
Stripping capacity for
cross-sections
0.75-1.5 +
2.5 mm2
Capacity in square millimetres 0.5-2.5 mm2
AWG 1/0
Length 200 mm
Net Weight 280 g